
PACHET ACCESORII - GRADINA

I.D.: 59311103

Data publicarii	28.07.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.335,20 RON - 1.335,20 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz AUTOCUT 46-2 5.000 84.03 420.15
Fir nylon, 2.7 mm x 68 m 20.000 43.47 869.40 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 55.000 0.83 45.65
TOTAL 1335.20
